10  days  after  issuing
the work order.

2 Local Canopy for 250 KVA Genset
3 Local Made trolley for generator 1Set Ananged by buyer
Total Amount= 24.00.000.00
In Word: Twenty four lac taka only.

Mode of Pavment:

1.    50%  of the  total  amount  of Tk.12,00,000/-(Tk.  Twelve  lac)  only,  is  payable  as  an
advance along with order.

2.    Rest  50  %  of total  amount  of Tk.   12,00,000/-  (Tk.  Twelve  lac)  only,  is  payable  after
installation and satisfactory running.

Additional Terms & Conditions:

I.    No   compensation   shall   be   paid   in   case   of  any   incident/  accident   if  occured   during
installation.

2. You are to provide a certificate aifer satisfactory c      pletion.